GRACE MILLARD

b.1993, Michigan

Lives and works in Detroit, Ml
graaaaaaace@gmail.com

gracemillard.com

EDUCATION

PROFESSIONAL
EXPERIENCE

COMMUNITY

GROUP
EXHIBITIONS

PUBLICATIONS

BIBLIOGRAPHY

2015

2019 - 2024
2017 - 2019
2013 - 2017
2016 - 2017
2015 - 2017
2013 - 2013

2019 - 2022

2018 - 2020

2022
2020
2017

2016
2023
2020
2017
2016

2015

2024
2023
2022

2019

BFA | Illustration
College for Creative Studies, Detroit, Ml

3D Technical Artist, General Motors, Warren, Ml

UI/UX Production Designer, General Motors, Warren, Ml
Graphic Designer, Gladfact Records, Nashville, TN
Artist Assistant, Eau Claire, Wl & Detroit, Ml

Reading Coach, Americorps, Detroit, Ml

Design Intern, Third Man Records, Nashville, TN

Member of Flower Press, a decentralized publishing platform,
Detroit, Ml

Founder of Poetry Pregame, monthly poetry series at Hatch Art
Gallery, Detroit, Ml

Culture Vulture Salon, 2261 Blaine, Detroit, Ml

U Up?, KO Gallery, Hamtramck, M

The NO Show, The Schvitz, Detroit, Ml

The Dirty Show, Russell Industrial Center, Detroit, Ml
The Printer's Devil, The Scarab Club, Detroit, Ml

Tore Through The Sky, Interior Geometry

An Act, self published (w/ KO Gallery)

Personal Space, Flower Press

I Tried to Tell You, self published (w/ Ocelot Print Shop)
Pneuma, self published

Near Rhyme Magazine, Issues # 1-6, self published

“Marketplace Miracles”, Runner Magazine, April 8

“Meet Grace Millard”, CanvasRebel.com, Aug 28

Cancelosi Jeff, “Picturing Us: Photos of the Detroit Art Scene”,
@jeffcancelosi, Jan 24

Redden Chad, “Vernor by Grace Millard”, Real Fake Lake, Sep 4



