GRACE MILLARD

b. 1993, Michigan Lives and works in Detroit, MI graaaaaaace@gmail.com gracemillard.com

EDUCATION	2015	BFA Illustration College for Creative Studies, Detroit, MI
PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE	2019 - 2024 2017 - 2019 2013 - 2017 2016 - 2017 2015 - 2017 2013 - 2013	3D Technical Artist, General Motors, Warren, MI UI/UX Production Designer, General Motors, Warren, MI Graphic Designer, Gladfact Records, Nashville, TN Artist Assistant, Eau Claire, WI & Detroit, MI Reading Coach, Americorps, Detroit, MI Design Intern, Third Man Records, Nashville, TN
COMMUNITY	2019 - 2022 2018 - 2020	Member of <i>Flower Press</i> , a decentralized publishing platform, Detroit, MI Founder of <i>Poetry Pregame</i> , monthly poetry series at Hatch Art Gallery, Detroit, MI
GROUP EXHIBITIONS	2022 2020 2017 2016	Culture Vulture Salon, 2261 Blaine, Detroit, MI U Up?, KO Gallery, Hamtramck, MI The NO Show, The Schvitz, Detroit, MI The Dirty Show, Russell Industrial Center, Detroit, MI The Printer's Devil, The Scarab Club, Detroit, MI
PUBLICATIONS	2023 2020 2017 2016	Tore Through The Sky, Interior Geometry An Act, self published (w/ KO Gallery) Personal Space, Flower Press I Tried to Tell You, self published (w/ Ocelot Print Shop) Pneuma, self published Near Rhyme Magazine, Issues # 1-6, self published
BIBLIOGRAPHY	2024 2023 2022 2019	"Marketplace Miracles", Runner Magazine, April 8 "Meet Grace Millard", CanvasRebel.com, Aug 28 Cancelosi Jeff, "Picturing Us: Photos of the Detroit Art Scene", @jeffcancelosi, Jan 24 Redden Chad, "Vernor by Grace Millard", Real Fake Lake, Sep 4